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Luftpistole 2. Bundesliga Stdwest / 1. Wettkampf

TSV Otlingen - SpSchAbtl. I

Scharpf, Stefan
Zeiser, Nicola
Scharpf, Susi
Emili, Thomas
Giacobbe, Nazario

KKS Hambriicken

Gopfrich, Patrick
Grub, Patrick
Gopfrich, Kathrin
Lanz, Carsten
Kohler, Axel

SGi Ludwigsburg I

Gloor, Paddy
Tuschke, Harry
Zipperer, Hans
Zipperer, Robert
Frey, Dominik

SGi Ludwigshafen v. 1851

Haas, Gabriele
Goebel, Marcus
Burgdorfer, Stefan
Hery, Walter
Léwenhaupt, Mark

Tabelle

. KKS Hambriicken

. SV Altheim Waldhausen Il
. SKam Aalen-Nesslau

. SV Eckartshausen

. SGi Ludwigshafen v. 1851

. SGi Ludwigsburg II
. SV Willmandingen
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1833

377
366
372
357
361

1829

370
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376

1853

378
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SKam Aalen-Nesslau

Stock, Andreas
Singvogel, Monika
Singvogel, Thomas
Singvogel, Erwin
Mondel, Franz

SV Willmandingen

Bertsch, Thomas
Flad, Jurgen

Vollmer, Klaus
Langhammer, Markus
Lakner, Thomas

SV Altheim Waldhausen Il

Lang, Wolfgang
Eromin, Sergej
Stefanie, Paul
Vogel, Franz
Hofele, Michaela

SV Eckartshausen

Dinkel, Jan
Stark, Gerhard
Burkert, Friedrich
Dinkel, Dirk
Dreiling, Andreas



